07-1205
Q71167

07-12-24
Q7ns7

07-13-16
08/10/07

07-23-14
1

*07-26-13
01/31/08

08-06-52
04/30/08

08-16-20
09/17/08

08-22-23
11/19/08

*08-23-08
12/22/08

*10-06-12 R1
02/03/12

*10-11-03 R1
04/1112

*11-05-06
03/30/11

*11-05-06
03/30/11

11-10-13
06/17/11

11-11-07
07/08/11

11-23-01
1122711

12-02-05
03/02/12

121707
1011112

srthiness Dir

€

Chronological Listing - FAA

N987TS 42.AC088

AUXILIARY FUEL TANK VENTING
SYSTEM

PROPELLER CONTROLS TO ENGINE
GEARBOX ATTACH BRACKET/

AFM, WING STUB SAFETY WALK
SURFACE/

ENGINE FADEC MOMENTARY LOW
VOLTAGE/

BLADE LEADING EDGE EROSION
SHEATHS/

FUEL PUMP TO FUEL RAIL HIGH
PRESSURE LINE/

AILERON CONTROL SYSTEM
BELLCRANKS AND PUSH ROD ENDS/

ENGINE CLUTCH DISC SPRINGS/ 11/26/2008

REAR RIGHT HAND ENGINE SUPPORT 9/12/2012
BRACKET/

FUEL RAIL PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE/ | 12/26/2013

PROPORTIONAL PRESSURE REDUCING | 8/28/2009
VE/

* Indicates Possible Recurring |

12-26-12

021313

12-26-13
02/13/13

13-07-01
05/20/113

13-19-11

10/31/13

14-17-03

OIL FILLER PLUG VENT HOLE
BLOCKAGE/ A

* Indicates Possible R




